
2015 Wake Forest High School Fall Sports Schedule
Varsity Football Schedule Men's Soccer Schedule Women's Tennis Schedule

Day Date Opponent Site Time Day Date Opponent Site Time Day Date Opponent Site Time

TBA TBA Scrimmage TBA TBA Saturday 8-Aug Lane-Wade Jamboree WRAL Complex TBA Saturday 8-Aug Scrimmage Greene Central 9AM

Friday 14-Aug Pigskin Preview Home 5:00 Saturday 15-Aug Jamboree Granville Central TBA Wednesday 12-Aug Rolesville-Scrimmage Away 9AM

Friday 21-Aug Panther Creek Home-Endowment 7:00 Monday 17-Aug Green Hope Home 4:30,6:30 Tuesday 25-Aug Millbrook Away 3:30

Friday 28-Aug Apex Away 7:00 Thursday 20-Aug Rolesville Away 4:30,6:30 Thursday 27-Aug Wakefield Home 3:30

Friday 4-Sep SE Raleigh Home 7:00 Monday 24-Aug Knightdale Away 4:30,6:30 Friday 28-Aug Cary Home 3:30

Friday 11-Sep Rolesville Away 7:00 Tuesday 25-Aug Northwood Away 4:30,6:30 Tuesday 1-Sep Heritage Away 3:30

Friday 25-Sep Broughton Away 7:00 Monday 31-Aug Garner Away 4:30,6:30 Thursday 3-Sep Leesville Home 3:30

Friday 2-Oct Millbrook Home 7:00 Tuesday 8-Sep East Wake Home 4:30,6:30 Friday 4-Sep East Wake Away 3:30

Friday 9-Oct Wakefield Away 7:00 Monday 14-Sep Broughton Away 4:30,6:30 Tuesday 8-Sep Sanderson Away 3:30

Friday 16-Oct Heritage Home-Homecoming 7:00 Wednesday 16-Sep Millbrook Home 4:30,6:30 Thursday 10-Sep Enloe Home 3:30

Friday 23-Oct Leesville Away 7:00 Friday 18-Sep Rolesville Home 4:30,6:30 Tuesday 15-Sep Broughton Away 3:30

Friday 30-Oct Sanderson Home-Senior Night 7:00 Monday 21-Sep Wakefield Away 4:30,6:30 Wednesday 16-Sep Millbrook Home 3:30

Friday 6-Nov Enloe Away 7:00 Tuesday 22-Sep Cleveland Away 4:30,6:30 Tuesday 22-Sep Wakefield Away 3:30

Friday 13-Nov 1st Rd. Playoffs TBA TBA Thursday 24-Sep Heritage Away 4:30,6:30 Thursday 24-Sep Heritage Home 3:30

Monday 28-Sep Leesville Away 4:30,6:30 Tuesday 29-Sep Leesville Away 3:30

Head Coach Reggie Lucas Wednesday 30-Sep Sanderson Home 4:30,6:30 Thursday 1-Oct Sanderson Home 3:30

Athletic Director:  Mike Joyner Monday 5-Oct Enloe Away 4:30,6:30 Monday 5-Oct Enloe Away 3:30

Colors:  Royal Blue and Red Wednesday 7-Oct Broughton Home 4:30,6:30 Wednesday 7-Oct Broughton Home 3:30

Thursday 8-Oct Cary Away 4:30,6:30 Tues.,Wed. 13-14-Oct Cap 8 Tennis Millbrook Exchange TBA

Monday 12-Oct Millbrook Away 4:30,6:30

Wednesday 14-Oct Wakefield Home 4:30,6:30

Monday 19-Oct Heritage Home 4:30,6:30

Wednesday 21-Oct Leesville Home 4:30,6:30 Head Coach: Cyndi Keller

Tuesday 27-Oct Sanderson Away 4:30,6:30 Athletic Director: Mike Joyner

Thursday 29-Oct Enloe Home 4:30,6:30 Colors:  Royal Blue and Red

Head Coach: 

Athletic Director:  Mike Joyner

Colors:  Royal Blue and Red

JV Football Schedule

Day Date Opponent Site Time

Thursday 27-Aug Apex Home 6:30

Thursday 3-Sep SE Raleigh Away 6:30

Thursday 10-Sep Rolesville Home 6:30

Thursday 24-Sep Broughton Home 6:30 Volleyball Schedule Cross Country Schedule

Thursday 1-Oct Millbrook Away 6:30 Day Date Opponent Site Time Day Date Opponent Site Time
Thursday 8-Oct Wakefield Home 6:30 TBA TBA TBA-Scrimmage TBA TBA Saturday 15-Aug Kickoff Meet Wake Med Park 8 am

Thursday 15-Oct Heritage Away 6:30 Saturday 15-Aug Triangle Prep Challenge Triangle Volleyball Club TBA Wednesday 19-Aug Rolesville Away 6:00

Thursday 22-Oct Leesville Home 6:30 Monday 17-Aug Rolesville Home 4,5,6PM Wednesday 26-Aug

Thursday 29-Oct Sanderson Away 6:30 Tuesday 18-Aug Knightdale Away 4,5,6PM Saturday 29-Aug Leesville Invitational Leesville Road HS 6:00

Thursday 5-Nov Enloe Home 6:30 Wednesday 19-Aug Green Hope Away 4,5,6PM Wednesday 2-Sep Broughton Flaherty Park 6:00

Tuesday 25-Aug East Wake Home 4,5,6PM Wednesday 9-Sep Millbrook Millbrook Exchange Park 6:00

Head Coach Reggie Lucas Wednesday 26-Aug Rolesville Away 4,5,6PM Saturday 12-Sep Knights Invitational Red Oak Middle School 9 am

Wednesday 2-Sep Franklinton Home 4:30,5:30 Rocky Mount

Colors:  Royal Blue and Red Thursday 3-Sep Leesville Away 4,5,6PM Wednesday 16-Sep Wakefield Flaherty Park 5:00

Tuesday 8-Sep Sanderson Home 4,5,6PM Saturday 19-Sep Adidas CC Challenge Wake Med Park TBA

Thursday 10-Sep Enloe Away 4,5,6PM Tuesday 22-Sep Heritage Flaherty Park 5:00

Monday 14-Sep Cary Home 4,5,6PM Saturday 26-Sep Saucony Invitational Sugg Farm Park TBA

Tuesday 15-Sep Broughton Home 4,5,6PM Holly Springs

Wednesday 16-Sep Millbrook Away 4,5,6PM Wednesday 30-Sep Leesville Leesville Road HS 5:00

Monday 21-Sep Franklinton Away 4:30,5:30 Saturday 3-Oct Great American Invitational Wake Med Park TBA

Tuesday 22-Sep Wakefield Home 4,5,6PM Wednesday 7-Oct Sanderson Sanderson HS 5:00

Women's Golf Schedule Thursday 24-Sep Heritage Away 4,5,6PM Wednesday 14-Oct Enloe (Senior Night) Flaherty Park 5:00

Day Date Opponent Site Time Tuesday 29-Sep Leesville Home 4,5,6PM Tuesday 20-Oct Cap 8 Wake Med Park TBA

24-Aug Enloe Hedingham 3:00 Thursday 1-Oct Sanderson Away 4,5,6PM Saturday 31-Oct Regionals TBA TBA

31-Aug Heritage Heritage 3:00 Tuesday 6-Oct Enloe Home 4,5,6PM Saturday 7-Nov States TBA TBA

8-Sep OPEN 3:30 Thursday 8-Oct Broughton Away 4,5,6PM

14-Sep Leesville Wildwood Green 3:30 Tuesday 13-Oct Millbrook Home 4,5,6PM Head Coach Patrick Marshall

21-Sep Broughton Lonnie Poole 3:00 Thursday 15-Oct Wakefield Away 4,5,6PM Assistant Coach: Erin Mercer

29-Sep Wakefield Wakefield 3:30 Monday 19-Oct Heritage Home 4,5,6PM Athletic Director:  Mike Joyner

5-Oct Millbrook NRCC 3:00 Athletic Director:  Mike Joyner Colors:  Royal Blue and Red

6-Oct Falls Village TBA Colors: Royal Blue and Red

13-Oct Olde Liberty of Falls Village 3:00 Note:  JV Games begin at 4:30, Varsity at 5:30Varsity 5:30 unless noted

Oct. 19 or 20 Regionals

Oct. 26-27 States

Head Coach     Kevin Lynch

Athletic Director:  Mike Joyner

Colors:  Royal Blue and Red


